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OK Dinghi European Championship

CIRCOLO VELA ARCO

Final results after 10 races

Gold Volo

Disputate: 10, Scarti: 1, Valide: 9, Presenti: 56, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Name Sailor

Charlie
CUMBLEY

Nick Craig

Matthew Howard

Eckardt Jens

Jan KURFELD

Tim GOODBODY

André Budzien

PETERSEN Bo

Andy Davis

Patric MURE

LEBRUN
Valerian

Thomas
Hansson MILD

Sebastian
KAULE

CHRISTENSEN
Steen

Ulli KURFELD
Pawel Pawlaczyk
Terry CURTIS
Henrik KOFOED
Michal
STRUMNIK
James DOWNER
Benjamin
Hammero
ASKHOLM Ask
Greg Wilcox
PEPETIN
Timothée

MEEHAN David

WILLIAMS Brent

Birth
Date Of
Sailor

14-07-
2015

05-03-
1974

18-08-
1980

11-07-
1968

23-12-
1987

01-07-
2022

28-08-
1962

05-07-
1963

23-10-
1982

24-03-
2019

29-09-
1981

25-01-
1971

12-06-
1987

11-07-
2023

06-07-
2018

04-02-
1964

01-04-
1967

17-11-
1961

22-07-
1983

21-10-
1987

18-06-
1972

22-03-
1962

09-08-
1960

24-07-
1991

20-01-
1983

15-04-
1962

Club Sailor

HISC/TCYC

Frensham
Burghfield Lee on
Solent

SBSC HISC

Svendborg Sund
Sejlklub

Yachtclub Wismar
von 1897

RCNP

SYyc

HS/KDY

South Staffs SC

WBS

SN La Trinité sur
mer

UmeA¥
SegelsArliskap

Yachtclub Wismar
1897 e.V.

Herslev sejlklub

Yachtclub Wismar
von 1897

JKW Poznan
Weymouth SC
Hellerup
PRZYGODA
Gurnard SC
WBS/SYK
Svendborg sunds
sejl klub
BERND.eV
SociETé Nautique

Bandol

Fremantle Sailing
Club

Adelaide Sailing
Club

Q1

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

(57.0

UFD)

2.0

10.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

11.0

8.0

9.0

7.0

3.0

14.0

9.0

21.0

19.0

8.0

13.0

Q2

4.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

2.0

3.0

12.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

15.0

9.0

5.0

15.0

17.0

7.0

32.0

21.0

8.0

Q3

3.0

3.0

(57.0
RET)
6.0
1.0
4.0

1.0

2.0

10.0

5.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

4.0

12.0

12.0

19.0

16.0

5.0

9.0

11.0

8.0

17.0

14.0

15.0

Q4

2.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

13.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

1.0

10.0

4.0

6.0

12.0

7.0

16.0

8.0

5.0

12.0

17.0

18.0

9.0

7.0

Q5

2.0

1.0

3.0

(17.0)

(32.0)

4.0

1.0

4.0

26.0

14.0

2.0

10.0

15.0

6.0

8.0

13.0

11.0

13.0

11.0

9.0

F1

3.0

(40.0)

5.0

1.0

2.0

(27.0)

18.0

(17.0)

(14.0)

(48.0)

(24.0)

(38.0)

4.0

12.0

21.0

(26.0)

23.0

39.0

20.0

6.0

7.0

(46.0)

(52.0)

41.0

33.0

F2

9.0

1.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

(14.0)

2.0

19.0

23.0

25.0

(57.0

UFD)

11.0

13.0

7.0

24.0

(30.0)

34.0

(38.0)

29.0

16.0

26.0

22.0

F3

4.0

1.0

6.0

13.0

8.0

2.0

3.0

16.0

12.0

5.0

22.0

7.0

15.0

14.0

9.0

20.0

(32.0)

(42.0)

26.0

10.0

23.0

17.0

35.0

(55.0)

34.0

event burgee

F4

8.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

3.0

13.0

6.0

17.0

14.0

19.0

42.0

(32.0)

25.0

23.0

2.0

12.0

44.0

37.0

38.0

18.0

24.0

(49.0)

F5

(10.0)

7.0

6.0

3.0

15.0

9.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

8.0

14.0

22.0

16.0

(54.0)

5.0

18.0

17.0

13.0

28.0

24.0

(45.0)

12.0

25.0

11.0

26.0

40.0

Netto

29.0

31.0

43.0

440

46.0

46.0

52.0

56.0

71.0

77.0

88.0

89.0

96.0

97.0

112.0

120.0

124.0

126.0

131.0

134.0

142.0

143.0

169.0

179.0

180.0

181.0
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GER

DEN

GER

DEN

Sail
Number

76

2884

139

1577

77

14

77

98

32

20

73

50

852

444

81

844

235

101

33

1497

2221

1407

1448

Name Sailor

Halvor Schoyen

GABSThomas

Lars
BERGFELDT

Hans Borjesson

Jorgen HOLM

JACOBSEN
Thomas

WILLIAMS Glenn

TIETJES Ralf

Branagh Mark

Hakan
Soderberg

Soenke
BEHRENS

Johannes
Janhsen

Fabian
ROSSBACHER

Stefan PAVIA

GLAS Thomas

VORM Ole

Michael NISSEN

Morten
JAKOBSEN

Jan-Dietmar
Dellas

Dellwig Andreas

PICH Andreas

JAMAR Steven

Pontus Gabel

KIMMER
Petersen Henrik

DINESEN
Michael

Andy Dalby

Lutz Boguhn

PEDERSEN
Malte

SCHMIDT
Thorsten

ANDERSEN
Jesper

Birth
Date Of
Sailor

27-06-
1967

19-06-
1967

20-11-
1966

01-03-
1953

06-03-
1968

22-02-
2019

04-05-
1960

15-05-
1974

13-09-
1961

21-07-
1696

14-09-
1998

29-09-
1982

07-07-
1960

17-11-
1973

30-04-
1967

29-07-
1951

14-08-
1965

30-05-
1969

26-08-
1964

01-03-
1966

03-02-
1982

12-02-
1967

10-02-
1962

13-05-
1976

15-01-
1974

21-02-
1965

03-11-
1956

04-03-
1965

11-06-
1969

Club Sailor

TA,nsberg

Middelfart
Sejlklub

WBS

VSS

Ebeltoft Vig

Svendborg Sunds
Sejlklub

Adelaide Sailing
Club

SVG
RCNP
Wikens

BA¥tselskap

SCOe

Emder
Segelverein

SCV

Marstrands SS

SSC

Svendborg Sund
Sejlklub

DTYC

Rvyc
Sail-Lollipop
Regatta Verein

WestfArlischer
Yachtclub
Delecke

Lyc

Sirocco Paal

Wikens
Batsellskap

Herslev Strand
Sejlklub

EgA¥

Burghfield

Flensburger
Segel Club

Sejlklubben
lynetten

SCV

KA,ge Sejlklub

Q1

16.0

23.0

10.0

6.0

30.0

26.0

20.0

25.0

24.0

(57.0

DNF)

(57.0
DNC)
11.0
(57.0
DSQ)
18.0
36.0
27.0
22.0
34.0

32.0

28.0

18.0

24.0

12.0

14.0

38.0

25.0

41.0

12.0

16.0

Q2

20.0

22.0

12.0

14.0

18.0

28.0

37.0

19.0

18.0

21.0

13.0

19.0

28.0

26.0

25.0

24.0

10.0

22.0

8.0

27.0

25.0

14.0

16.0

26.0

23.0

17.0

27.0

23.0

29.0

45.0

Q3

14.0

10.0

9.0

18.0

33.0

21.0

11.0

20.0

13.0

13.0

7.0

28.0

18.0

21.0

22.0

19.0

32.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

23.0

28.0

16.0

29.0

23.0

26.0

17.0

30.0

20.0

26.0

Q4

29.0

27.0

36.0

24.0

14.0

22.0

15.0

25.0

8.0

32.0

16.0

21.0

15.0

14.0

20.0

30.0

26.0

25.0

24.0

28.0

23.0

20.0

17.0

29.0

19.0

34.0

19.0

39.0

32.0

Q5

25.0

7.0

14.0

39.0

24.0

21.0

23.0

17.0

8.0

18.0

27.0

20.0

20.0

44.0

19.0

12.0

38.0

19.0

27.0

10.0

26.0

16.0

40.0

29.0

12.0

29.0

30.0

35.0

25.0

F1

22.0

13.0

32.0

35.0

9.0

19.0

34.0

36.0

50.0

8.0

54.0

(55.0)

15.0

42.0

25.0

28.0

10.0

(56.0)

47.0

31.0

45.0

(51.0)

44.0

(49.0)

(53.0)

16.0

29.0

30.0

43.0

37.0

F2

33.0

(41.0)

39.0

36.0
31.0
35.0
20.0
40.0
28.0
21.0
(57.0
RET)
32.0
(57.0
UFD)
27.0

45.0

(52.0)

(49.0)

47.0

37.0

42.0

44.0

(53.0)

43.0

50.0

46.0

51.0

F3

19.0

36.0

30.0

(49.0)

31.0

(48.0)

28.0

(43.0)

27.0

53.0

25.0

51.0

18.0

29.0

57.0

DNC

40.0

33.0

24.0

21.0

45.0

46.0

37.0

39.0

44.0

52.0

41.0

(50.0)

47.0

38.0

(54.0)

F4

(43.0)

16.0

36.0

21.0

26.0

22.0

(52.0)

33.0

54.0

28.0

29.0

15.0

53.0

(47.0)

30.0

(55.0)

39.0

46.0

(56.0)

40.0

20.0

41.0

45.0

31.0

27.0

34.0

48.0

35.0

51.0

50.0

F5

19.0

31.0

(42.0)

20.0

30.0

27.0

50.0

21.0

(57.0

RET)

29.0

46.5

36.0

51.0

32.0

23.0

49.0

46.5

39.0

35.0

34.0

33.0

37.0

(48.0)

38.0

44.0

52.0

43.0

(55.0)

(53.0)

41.0

Netto

182.0

185.0

194.0

210.0

215.0

225.0

230.0

232.0

233.0

237.0

237.5

241.0

246.0

247.0

248.0

251.0

260.5

261.0

264.0

264.0

264.0

267.0

269.0

270.0

271.0

272.0

297.0

305.0

313.0

323.0
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GER
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GER
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Number

17

167
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101

54

1454

2185

132

28

150

13

79

237

66

46

999

25

7

333

838

826

845

Silver Volo

Disputate: 10, Scarti: 1, Valide: 9, Presenti: 56, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Name Sailor

Jaroslaw
Radzki

Niels TIMM

ANDERS
Gerhardt-
hansen

Simon COX

Javier
Estarellas Coll

Thomas UZIEL

BANNER Fritz

Thomas
Southwell

MENKE Philipp

Andreas
DEUBEL

ARRIGHI
Pierre

Tomasz Flisiak

Frank
STRELOW

JAMAR Michiel

Christian
Kirchner

Rainer
Joachim
Pospiech

Henry Kopplin

Simon Davis

SIGURDSSON
Soren

STRANDBERG
Jesper

Pawel
Jachimowski

Falk
Hagemann

Jorg Sylvester

BUCHANAN
Bob

Thomas
Sander

Birth
Date
of
Sailor

10-
01-
1969

16-
07-
2000

12-
05-
1965

19-
06-
1973

09-
03-
1959

27-
07-
1972

07-
09-
1958

22-
12-
1996

24-
04-
1998

10-
03-
1978

27-
2022

08-
11-
1971

31-
01-
1961

03-
10-
1986

10-
04-
1960

14-
01-
1953

30-
09-
1966
17-
01-
1963

17-
10-
1966

06-
10-
1977

15-
10-
1976

03-
02-
1966

14-
05-
1965

20-
02-
1948

21-
06-

Club Sailor

OKZ Olsztyn

Seglervereinigung HAVde

SSS

Brightlingsea/Waldringfield

RCNPalma

WBS

Ebeltoft

Lee on the sailing club

SVH

Hamburger Segel-Club

SociAOtA® nautique de

Bandol

Baza Mragowo

SWCV

Sirocco Paal

SWCV

VSW

Zeuthener Segler-Verein

Waldringfield SC

Herslev sejlklub

Herslev

Hals

Saechsischer

Wassersportverein

Segeberger Segel-Club

Bernd.eV

ScCsli

Q1

(33.0)

20.0

29.0

(54.0)

(43.0)

32.0

15.0

37.0

27.0

23.0

(57.0

DSQ)

35.0

21.0

31.0

43.0

35.0

30.0

28.0

40.0

(44.0)

34.0

22.0

31.0

Q2

16.0

30.0

39.0

36.0

34.0

31.0

24.0

34.0

57.0

DSQ

(40.0)

31.0

40.0

(36.0)

38.0

38.0

(48.0)

35.0

13.0

30.0

(46.0)

39.0

29.0

Q3

15.0

30.0

40.0

37.0

36.0

38.0

(38.0)

25.0

32.0

(41.0)

34.0

27.0

27.0

(46.0)

31.0

35.0

37.0

22.0

34.0

31.0

29.0

36.0

42.0

39.0

35.0

Q4

(57.0

RET)

27.0

28.0

38.0

21.0

26.0

33.0

(44.0)

(41.0)

36.0

22.0

31.0

33.0

35.0

(47.0)

34.0

(50.0)

38.0

13.0

(57.0

RET)

23.0

42.0

31.0

35.0

42.0

Q5

57.0
DNC
28.0

21.0

34.0

39.0

22.0

32.0

15.0

30.0

(47.0)

46.0

24.0

38.0

28.0

33.0

16.0

34.0

43.0

52.0

44.0

31.0

23.0

48.0

49.0

F1

12.0

2.0

5.0

36.0

6.0

4.0

24.0

22.0

7.0

3.0

18.0

27.0

33.0

34.0

8.0

23.0

14.0

28.0

21.0

29.0

(57.0
DSQ)

F2

5.0

1.0

14.0

2.0

12.0

20.0

15.0

6.0

3.0

23.0

40.0

4.0

32.0

10.0

17.0

7.0

22.0

27.0

28.0

F3

3.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

1.0

13.0

15.0

36.0

16.0

5.0

4.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

14.0

30.0

25.0

6.0

12.0

22.0

28.0

26.0

18.0

27.0

F4

3.0

10.0

1.0

9.0

2.0

6.0

17.0

12.0

21.0

18.0

22.0

24.0

13.0

47.0

27.0

7.0

16.0

44.0

30.0

25.0

4.0

14.0

20.0

8.0

F5

2.0

4.0

14.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

21.0

3.0

20.0

26.0

1.0

8.0

22.0

24.0

43.0

44.0

34.0

25.0

32.0

30.0

(57.0
RET)

Netto

130.0

143.0

145.0

164.0

174.0

181.0

182.0

189.0

191.0

204.0

205.0

210.0

213.0

237.0

238.0

239.0

243.0

244.0

247.0

248.0

249.0

250.0

251.0

258.0

259.0
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26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

Country

GBR

GER

NED

DEN

GER

FRA

AUT

GER

BEL

GER

GER

DEN

SWE

GER

FRA
il
FRA
NED
ESP
GER
POL
GER
il
FRA
POL
POL

ITA

Sail
Number

18

689

55

22

86

40

78.

210

16

88

23

28

40

17

1823

690

104

809

77

10

1835

511

12

101

Name Sailor

Deryck
Lovegrove

Ronald FOEST

Gabor
Helmhout

SOGREN
Henrik

Dirk GERICKE

DEBAERE
Patrick

Werner Jettmar

Stefan HAAGE

Vandenberghe
Frederic

Heinz RIDDER

Pickenhahn
Lutz

HOLM Frank

Per Jonsson

Bernd Schulz
Stlcher

BERENGER
Henri

PEPETIN
Jean-Louis

Sybren
Hornstra

Rafael
BESTARD
Summers

Jessica Finke

Adam
Jankowski

Christian
HEINZE

BECKIUS
Xavier

Dariusz
WitosA,awski

Waldemar
Wiloczkowski

Luca GUERRA

Birth
Date
of
Sailor

2023

18-
06-
1959

14-
01-
1964

30-
07-
1975

14-
10-
1955

22-
06-
1964

23-
02-
1956

22-
02-
1962

28-
09-
1967

22-
06-
1966

18-
10-
1959

18-
02-
1989

07-
11-
1974

20-
04-
1956

14-
01-
1959

29-
01-
1946

06-
09-
1955

05-
03-
1954

27-
12-
1965

09-
02-
1969

29-
11-
1973

07-
05-
1969

19-
08-
1959

19
10-
1965

10-
12-
1957

10-
09-
1970

Club Sailor

Burghfield sailing club

DRS

RYC Hollandia

SAS

SG Einheit Brandenburg

e.V.

VOILE LACANAU

GUYENNE

SC Weiden

Wiirttembergischer YC

Friedrichshafen

Yacht Club Odet

Seglerverein Paderborn

Segelclub Ville (SCV)

Sas

TBK

Lyc

Societe Nautique de

Sanary

Societe Nautique Bandol

KWS

Rcn Palma

Segel Klub Minden

Hals

Segelclub Ville

BANDOL

KA» OPTY ChodzieAVs

OKZ-Olsztyn

Circolo Velico Sassonia
Fano

Q1

(46.0)

33.0

26.0

39.0

(53.0)

49.0

37.0

46.0

39.0

36.0

45.0

29.0

(57.0

DNF)

45.0

48.0

(57.0

DNF)

(57.0
DNF)

38.0

51.0

40.0

42.0

52.0

Q2

42.0

35.0

41.0

41.0

20.0

(56.0)

33.0

37.0

(51.0)

33.0

50.0

49.0

47.0

43.0

(52.0)

49.0

44.0

(48.0)

45.0

54.0

47.0

(50.0)

46.0

55.0

51.0

Q3

43.0

(48.0)

(57.0

RET)

41.0

33.0

51.0

43.0

47.0

47.0

44.0

50.0

39.0

40.0

(48.0)

46.0

45.0

42.0

44.0

49.0

50.0

45.0

49.0

(52.0)

(57.0

RET)

53.0

Q4

41.0

48.0

57.0

DNF

37.0

18.0

46.0

30.0

45.0

45.0

46.0

37.0

43.0

40.0

44.0

49.0

39.0

43.0

40.0

49.0

48.0

51.0

51.0

50.0

Q5

45.0

41.0

57.0

DNF

(46.0)

45.0

22.0

41.0

37.0

47.0

40.0

50.0

42.0

37.0

33.0

36.0

42.0

35.0

36.0

48.0

43.0

57.0

DNF

49.0

51.0

51.0

50.0

F1

11.0

32.0

20.0

17.0

41.0

26.0

31.0

(57.0

DSQ)

40.0

9.0

30.0

38.0

35.0

25.0

42.0

37.0

47.0

44.0

39.0

43.0

49.0

46.0

48.0

F2

13.0

16.0

8.0

9.0

43.0

25.0

24.0

18.0

31.0

30.0

34.0

33.0

57.0

UFD

29.0

37.0

41.0

35.0

57.0

DNC

39.0

38.0

44.0

42.0

F3

41.0

17.0

7.0

40.0

29.0

10.0

31.0

21.0

32.0

24.0

37.0

57.0

DNF

33.0

35.0

34.0

38.0

57.0

DNC

43.0

39.0

(57.0

RET)

57.0

DNC

44.0

42.0

46.0

45.0

F4

15.0

38.0

34.0

31.0

28.0

23.0

(45.0)

57.0

DNC

19.0

(48.0)

33.0

39.0

32.0

37.0

36.0

40.0

35.0

42.0

26.0

29.0

41.0

49.0

46.0

57.0
DNC

F5

23.0

33.0

29.0

41.0

49.0

31.0

7.0

38.0

27.0

12.0

39.0

40.0

35.0

28.0

42.0

37.0

36.0

11.0

45.0

47.0

46.0

57.0
DNC

Netto

274.0

277.0

283.0

284.0

298.0

301.0

301.0

315.0

317.0

320.0

323.0

330.0

334.0

349.0

352.0

353.0

355.0

359.0

360.0

378.0

393.0

397.0

415.0

437.0

453.0



KaBemodel Ina  07- 410 (570 550 57.0 57.0 450 57.0 57.0 430 480 460.0
GER 08- DNF) DNS DNF DNC DNC
2014
Verrijdt Paul ~ 26-  KLYC Antwerp 470 430 (570 570 570 570 570 570 570 57.0 489.0
BEL - RET) DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNGC
foss

1582 PEDERSEN 05- Egaa sejlklub (57.0 570 57.0 570 570 570 570 570 57.0 57.0 513.0
DNF) DNF DNF DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
1962

DEN

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com 2023, September 11th-14th

info@circolovelaarco.com
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